longer subject to Section 16. Form 4 or Form 5 obligations may continue. See Instruction 1(b).

# UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION

## Washington, D.C. 20549

OMB APPROVAL OMB Number: 3235-0287 Estimated average burden 0.5 hours per response...

## STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP OF SECURITIES

Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934 or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940

(Print or Ty	pe Response	es)													
1. Name and Address of Reporting Person *- KAHN DAVID C				2. Issuer Name <b>and</b> Ticker or Trading Symbol NETWORK 1 SECURITY SOLUTIONS INC [NSSI.OB]							5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer (Check all applicable)  Director 10% Owner X Officer (give title below) Other (specify below)				
380 HEM	IPSTEAD	(First) AVE		3. Date o		liest Tra	nsact	ion (Month/D	ay/Year)			Chief I	Financial Office	er	
		(Street)		4. If Ame	endm	ent, Dat	e Ori	ginal Filed(Mo	nth/Day/Year)	_X_	Form filed by	One Reporting	up Filing(Check A Person Reporting Person	Applicable Line)	)
WEST H		AD, NY 11552 (State)	(Zip)											_	
		(State)									•		eficially Owne		
1.Title of Security (Instr. 3)		2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	2A. Deemed Execution Date, is any (Month/Day/Year		ate, if	(Instr. 8)				5. Amount of Securities Benefic Owned Following Reported Transaction(s) (Instr. 3 and 4)		ed Or Fo	Ownership o Form: E Direct (D)	Beneficial Ownership	
							Coc	le V An	Amount (A) or (D) Pr	Price			(I)	Indirect (Indirect (Indirect 4)	istr. 4)
Reminder:	Report on a	separate line for eac	h class of securities	benefici	ally o	owned d	rectl		. who respon	d to the c	ollection	of informa	ation	SEC 14'	74 (9-02)
									d in this forr plays a curre				d unless the ber.		
						lls, warr	ants,	options, con	ed of, or Bene vertible securi	ties)					
1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	Conversion	3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	3A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)	f Transaction of Code Deriv ) (Instr. 8) Secun Acqu (A) o Dispo (D) (Instr. 8) Instruction of Dispo (D) (Instr. 8) Secun Acqu (A) o Dispo (D) (Instr. 8)		Derivati Securiti Acquire (A) or Dispose	Expiration Date (Month/Day/Year) tites red sed of 3, 4,		ate	7. Title and Amount of Underlying Securities (Instr. 3 and 4)			9. Number of Derivative Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported Transaction(s) (Instr. 4)	Form of Derivative Security: Direct (D) or Indirect	11. Nature of Indirec Beneficial Ownershi (Instr. 4)
				Code	V	(A)	(D)	Date Exercisable	Expiration Date	Title	Amount or Number of Shares				
				+											
Option to Purchase Common Stock	\$ 0.68	03/11/2009		J		75,000		03/11/2009	12/20/2011	Commo Stock	75,000	<u>(1)</u>	75,000	D	

## **Reporting Owners**

Domination - Community - Addition	Relationships						
Reporting Owner Name / Address	Director	10% Owner	Officer	Other			
KAHN DAVID C 380 HEMPSTEAD AVE WEST HEMPSTEAD, NY 11552			Chief Financial Officer				

## **Signatures**

By: /s/ David C. Kahn	03/12/2009
**Signature of Reporting Person	Date

## **Explanation of Responses:**

- \* If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4(b)(v).
- \*\* Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).
- (1) The exercise price of the previously issued option was reduced to \$0.68 per share by the Board of Directors on March 11, 2009.

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.

Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number.